Results — Grand Prix Polonia 2025 - E1 Middle

2025-07-26

K10

1. Matylda Mazur

2. Jagoda Rubach

3. Kalina Sokotowska
4. Lika Novikava

5. Magdalena Bernas

K10N
1. Natalia Fratczak
2. tucja Patamarz-Podgérna

K12

Marta Mazur

Hanna Bernas
Karolina Piekietek
Gabriela Ladomirski
Edyta Koczura

Maja Gorzelniak
Taisiya Zatalochnaya
Natalia Czepik
Aleksandra Moszkowicz
tucja Lendzioszek
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K14

Hanna Pabich

Patrycja Zielinska
Gabriela Olek-Dejnecka
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K16

Anna Kozyczkowska
Michalina Wysocka
Milena Mi$

Antonia Roman
Hanna Paterek
Oksana Klimczak
Amelia Bohne
Zuzanna Przybyt
Wiktoria Gosciniak

© NGk WN =

K18/20

Antonina Stonska
Julia Moszkowicz
Matgorzata Porzycz
Wiktoria Dutkiewicz
Julia Lewkowicz
Zofia Sadej

Paulina Filipek
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K21E

1. Hanna Wisniewska

2 Anna Pesta

3. Katarzyna Durzynska
4 Adrianna Filipiak

1. llona Sliwczynska
2 Aleksandra Mazan
3. Karolina Plesinska
4 Katarzyna Parfianowicz

K35
1. Maria Pabich
2. Wioletta Konkol-Klimczak

(575)

UKS Azymut, Pabianice

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

Indywidualny Dolnoslgskie/indywidualnie
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

(2/2)
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
KS Tecza, Brzezia taka

(9/9)

UKS Azymut, Pabianice
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw
UKS Arkady, Raszkéw
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Goéra
UKS Arkady, Raszkéw
HKS Azymut, Mochy
KOS BnO, Szczecin

KS Hades, Poznan
WKS Wawel, Krakéw
KOS Warszawa

(3/3)

UKS Azymut, Pabianice
UKS Arkady, Raszkéw
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

(9/9)

UKS Siédemka, Rumia
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw
HKS Azymut, Mochy
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
HKS Azymut, Mochy
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
HKS Azymut, Mochy
HKS Azymut, Mochy
UKS Arkady, Raszkow

(717)

WKS Wawel, Krakéw

WKS Wawel, Krakéw

UKS Siédemka, Rumia

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Géra

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Goéra

UKS Siédemka, Rumia

KOS Azymut, Nowy Dwoér Mazowiecki

(4/4)

WKS Grunwald, Poznan
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
HKS Azymut, Mochy
KS Hades, Poznan

(4/4)

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
KOS BnO, Szczecin

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
Warszawa

(8/8)
UKS Azymut, Pabianice
UKS Siédemka, Rumia

Time
20:40
23:47
43:50
55:29
62:44

Time
43:19
104:47

Time
26:27
35:22
59:30
67:38
69:26
69:48
71:58
72:40
MP
DNS

Time
30:11
52:45
54:47

Time
28:25
30:25
31:12
32:51
37:13
47:25
47:46
53:21
65:33

Time
30:55
34:48
36:05
38:41
41:14
50:44
105:56

Time
32:23
38:41
45:25
55:42

Time
41:25
43:34
60:05
66:44

Time
28:50
32:17

MeOS 2025-07-26 14:53:39, K10, (1/6)

Behind

+3:07

+23:10
+34:49
+42:04

Behind

+61:28

Behind

+8:55

+33:03
+41:11
+42:59
+43:21
+45:31
+46:13

Behind

+22:34
+24:36

Behind

+2:00
+2:47
+4:26
+8:48
+19:00
+19:21
+24:56
+37:08

Behind

+3:53
+5:10
+7:46
+10:19
+19:49
+75:01

Behind

+6:18
+13:02
+23:19

Behind

+2:09
+18:40
+25:19

Behind

+3:27



Agnieszka Alabrudzinska-Rychter
Agnieszka Kalata

Katarzyna Syputa-Paciorek

Alicja Woijtala

Anna Musiat

Katarzyna Miazga

Katarzyna Cyprych
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K40

Ewelina Kaczynska

Katarzyna Mazur

Edyta Masternak

Katarzyna Badowska-Bielawska
Joanna Nikotajuk

Agnieszka Ku$

Anna Dyduta
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K45

Karolina Rubach

Maria Marszatek

Rasa Kumpyte
Bogustawa Storiska
Justyna Zbroja-Nowak
Justyna Bartkowiak
Agnieszka Sokotowska
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K50

Cornelia Eckardt

Maja Roszak

Elzbieta Jasiak

Anna Maria Wiodarczyk
Aleksandra Lemanczyk
Joanna Wysocka
Monika Langrova

Sonja Weidig
Agnieszka Filipiak
Grazyna Filipek

Sylwia Semeniuk-Przymecka

T2 NO R ON =

= O

K55

Barbara Nowak
Izabela Witkowska
Agata Nadera
Urszula Trykozko
Anna Musiat
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K60

Alicja Hornik

Lenka Svarcova
Ivana Novotna

Ema Bikeliene
Urszula Czerkawska
Izabela Musiat
Beata Bargiel
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K65

Halina Biziuk

Gudrun Brettschneider
Jolanta Wysocka
Monika Braatz

MARIE JALOVA
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K70/75
1. Miluse Prochazkova
2. Hanna Kaminska-Socha
3. Maria Hnatkéw
Violeta Dldiene

HKS Azymut, Mochy

UMKS, Kwidzyn

Indywidualnie

Indywidualny Dolnoslgskie

LKS Gorzanka, Nawojowa Géra
IWspSZ

Indywidualnie

(717)

Indywidualni Pomorskie

UKS Azymut, Pabianice

AZS UMCS, Lublin

UKS Azymut, Pabianice

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
3 Brygada Logistyki, Krakow

(717)

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

UKS Kometa, Gliwice

OK Levuo

WKS Wawel, Krakéw

KS Hades, Poznan

KS Hades, Poznan

Indywidualni Zachodniopomorskie/indywidualnie

(11/711)

USV TU Dresden

UMKS, Kwidzyn

LKS Goérzanka, Nawojowa Goéra

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Géra

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

Slavia Hradec Kralové

BUS- Berchziechen und Striichewetzer
KS Hades, Poznan

KOS Azymut, Nowy Dwor Mazowiecki
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

(515)

HKS Azymut, Mochy

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

CX80 Kalisz

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
Indywidualnie

(717)

WKS Grunwald, Poznan

Diggi

OK99 Hradec Kralové
Labirintas OK

LKS Goérzanka, Nawojowa Géra
LKS Goérzanka, Nawojowa Géra
OK! Sport, Warszawa

(515)

UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
Indywidualny Slaskie
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
SK Radioklub Blansko

(4/4)

KOB Dobrichovice

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
Rudamina OK

36:28
41:47
47:28
50:25
66:23
MP
DNS

Time
34:04
34:47
41:44
42:46
44:57
75:01
129:09

Time
47:54
49:57
53:23
58:00
58:21
100:46
MP

Time
28:37
35:00
37:08
37:44
42:40
44:00
47:57
67:59
70:40
74:25
78:17

Time
34:30
40:30
43:07
53:02
85:16

Time
32:22
34:06
41:03
47:37
49:17
64:06
95:21

Time
46:09
48:04
48:44
54:54
71:12

Time
42:09
46:49
71:28
MP

MeOS 2025-07-26 14:53:39, K35, (2/6)

+7:38

+12:57
+18:38
+21:35
+37:33

Behind

+0:43
+7:40
+8:42
+10:53
+40:57
+95:05

Behind

+2:03
+5:29
+10:06
+10:27
+52:52

Behind

+6:23

+8:31

+9:07

+14:03
+15:23
+19:20
+39:22
+42:03
+45:48
+49:40

Behind

+6:00
+8:37
+18:32
+50:46

Behind

+1:44
+8:41
+15:15
+16:55
+31:44
+62:59

Behind

+1:55
+2:35
+8:45
+25:03

Behind

+4:40
+29:19



M10

1. Mitosz Stagraczynski

2. Kacper Mazan

3. Dawid Rajski

4. Ignacy Patamarz-Podgérny
Jakub Bartnik

M10N

1. Kamil Kalata

2. Eliasz Karim
Antoni Chyczewski
Kajetan Paciorek
Mateusz Czajka

M12

Filip Siwiec

Antoni Bielawski
Stanistaw Chyczewski
Wiktor Duda
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Wojciech Babel
Jan Nowicki
Franciszek Papaj

M14

Michat Moszkowicz
Krzesimir Gorski
Aleksander Szutko
Ksawery Lewandowski
Ignacy Sokotowski
Antoni Sokotowski
Konrad Przymecki
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M16

Bruno Pietrzak
Adam Krefft

Ignacy Biatogrodzki
Krystian Gwozdz
Dawid Marszatek
Fabian Mtynkowiak
Mikotaj Niedzielski
Mikotaj Siwiec
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M18/20

Roman Lendzioszek
Piotr Motata

Filip Dymowski
Patryk Marszatek
Michat Jonczy
Leonidas Tufekcis
Alan Parulski
Leszek Lendzioszek
Wiktor Ktapsa
Michat Koziak
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Mateusz Dzioba
Karol Galicz
Michat Kalata
Jedrzej Pachnik
Wojciech Pachnik
Pawet Jankowiak
Barttomiej Mazan
Kacper Michalak
Jiri Ptacek
Barttomiej Ogdowski
Filip Rasek
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Florian Patamarz-Podgorny

(5/5)

UKS Arkady, Raszkéw

KOS BnO, Szczecin

UKS Orientus, t6dz

KS Tecza, Brzezia taka

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa

(515)

No club

Cyprus Neo Orieentering
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
Indywidualnie

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

(717)

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
UKS Azymut, Pabianice
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
Kotlarka Praha

KS Tecza, Brzezia taka
KOS BnO, Szczecin

KOS BnO, Szczecin

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Géra

(717)

WKS Wawel, Krakéw

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Goéra
UKS "Traper", Ztocieniec

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
Indywidualni Zachodniopomorskie

Indywidualni Zachodniopomorskie/indywidualnie

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

(6/6)

HKS Azymut, Mochy

UKS Siédemka, Rumia

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Arkady, Raszkéw

UKS Kometa, Gliwice

HKS Azymut, Mochy

HKS Azymut, Mochy

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Géra

(10/10)

BKS Wataha, Warszawa
UKS Siédemka, Rumia

KOS Warszawa

UKS Kometa, Gliwice

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Goéra
BKS Wataha, Warszawa
HKS Azymut, Mochy

KOS Warszawa

LKS Gorzanka, Nawojowa Géra
KOS BnO, Szczecin

(11/11)

UMKS, Kwidzyn

BKS Wataha, Warszawa
UMKS, Kwidzyn

UKS Orientpark.pl, Iwiny
UKS Orientpark.pl, Iwiny
Indywidualny Wielkopolskie/Chyze BnO
KOS BnO, Szczecin
UNTS, Warszawa

KOB Litvinov

UKS Siédemka, Rumia
OBA

Time
33:06
35:45
37:05
40:54
MP

Time
32:20
40:41
MP
MP
MP

Time
29:20
30:29
30:44
38:17
39:47
46:21
MP
DNS

Time
39:16
50:42
64:23
67:27
74:23
88:23
MP

Time
29:28
30:50
41:44
47:34
47:58
49:57
DNS

DNS

Time
24:57
26:17
28:03
30:00
33:14
33:51
34:47
35:43
40:37
41:29

Time
27:46
32:08
32:12
32:28
34:00
34:05
38:55
40:08
40:26
42:51
63:20

MeOS 2025-07-26 14:53:39, M10, (3/6)

Behind

+2:39
+3:59
+7:48

Behind

+8:21

Behind

+1:09
+1:24
+8:57
+10:27
+17:01

Behind

+11:26
+25:07
+28:11
+35:07
+49:07

Behind

+1:22

+12:16
+18:06
+18:30
+20:29

Behind

+1:20
+3:06
+5:03
+8:17
+8:54
+9:50
+10:46
+15:40
+16:32

Behind

+4:22
+4:26
+4:42
+6:14
+6:19
+11:09
+12:22
+12:40
+15:05
+35:34
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Michal Boranek
Petr Boranek
Stanistaw Kabata
Pavel Fajfr

Adam Parfianowicz

Jifi Luznicky

Piotr Chyczewski
Krzysztof £gtkowski
Tomasz Berna$
Maciej Worytko
Marek Kociuba
Oleksandr Mozheiko
Rajmund Ignaczak

Dariusz Sokalski
Edward Kozyczkowski
Piotr Kaczynski
Konrad Bartnik
Grzegorz Stezycki
Michat Mazur

Piotr Drggowski
Piotr From

Dominik Krumin
Michat Lendzioszek
Michat Ku$
Arkadiusz Kotucki
Frantisek Duda
Grzegorz toniewski
Karol Gorzelniak
Stawomir Fratczak
Pawet Stachowski
Adam Kope¢
Pawet Czepik

Karol Gmur

Pawet Golinowski
Mateusz Mioduszewski
Pawet Podgruszewski
Andrzej Patrejko
Roger Sikora

Dariusz Nadera
Tomasz Kowal

Pawet Lendzioszek
Stawomir Cie¢wierz
Jakub Stanny

Maciej Dymowski
Robert Filipek

Mariusz Czajka
Przemystaw Lachowski
Arkadiusz Gbur

Michat Ktodowski

Michat Patamarz-Podgoérny

tukasz Szmyt

Mindaugas Kvedaravicius

Marcin Krasuski
Remigiusz Nowak
Igor Btachut
Mariusz Plesinski
Marek Filipiak

(5/5)

USK Praha

USK Praha

14 ZBOT

OBA

Indywidulanie Warszawa

(5/5)

OBA

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

Indywidualny Wielkopolskie/KB MANIAC
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

IWspSZ

AWL

Indywidualnie

Indywidualnie

(19/19)

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw/AWL
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
KU AZS WAT, Warszawa
UMKS, Kwidzyn

UKS Azymut, Pabianice
OK! Sport, Warszawa
UMKS, Kwidzyn/CSLog
16 DBOT

BKS Wataha, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
12BZ

Kotlarka Praha
Indywidualny Dolnoslaskie
HKS Azymut, Mochy

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
Indywidualny Lubuskie

23 PA

KS Hades, Poznan

(18/18)

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

Indywidualny Opolskie
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
HKS Azymut, Mochy

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

CX80 Kalisz

HKS Azymut, Mochy

KOS Warszawa

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

AZS UMCS, Lublin

KOS Warszawa

KOS Azymut, Nowy Dwoér Mazowiecki
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

23 PA

Indywidualnie

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

Indywidualnie

HKS Azymut, Mochy

(16 /16)

OK Levuo

OK! Sport, Warszawa

KS Hades, Poznan

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
KS Hades, Poznan

Time
37:03
44:45
52:46
67:17
84:34

Time
51:38
51:44
53:37
59:57
MP
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
26:32
30:34
32:29
34:29
40:28
41:31
41:40
41:43
43:50
43:57
45:44
49:55
53:31
53:41
59:05
67:18
67:57
75:24
87:33

Time
29:05
29:37
30:02
33:28
33:49
35:21
36:48
37:34
37:59
39:56
42:15
51:37
52:28
57:07
69:12
70:11
70:27
MP
DNS

Time
26:12
26:41
26:45
29:01
31:14
31:59

MeOS 2025-07-26 14:53:39, M21S, (4/6)

Behind

+7:42

+15:43
+30:14
+47:31

Behind

+0:06
+1:59
+8:19

Behind

+4:02

+5:57

+7:57

+13:56
+14:59
+15:08
+15:11
+17:18
+17:25
+19:12
+23:23
+26:59
+27:09
+32:33
+40:46
+41:25
+48:52
+61:01

Behind

+0:32
+0:57
+4:23
+4:44
+6:16
+7:43
+8:29
+8:54
+10:51
+13:10
+22:32
+23:23
+28:02
+40:07
+41:06
+41:22

Behind

+0:29
+0:33
+2:49
+5:02
+5:47
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Rafat Bartkowiak
Przemystaw Czapla
Krystian Sedtak
Tomasz Zak

Piotr Wieczorek
Krzysztof Pacyna
Barttomiej Krasuski
Dariusz Lemanczyk
Jifi Strnad
Wojciech Serocki
Krzysztof Wojtczak
Zbigniew Wrzosek

Nils Schmiedeberg
Tomasz Michalak
Jarostaw Bartczak
Bjorn Finkenstaedt
Mariusz Skorupa
Adam Pesta

Heiko Gossel

Jan Langr

Frank Braatz
Marek Stonski
Stanistaw Plytnik
Romuald Wysocki
Sven Demmig
Mariusz Kramski
Adam Witkowski
Pawet Moszkowicz
Stawomir Burchardt

Piotr Niessner
Jifi Svarc

Tobias Wolf
Marek Dragowski
Michat Motata
Piotr Glinka
Adam Markowski
Pawet Lech
Marcin Parfianowicz
Dariusz Polewski
Vytautas Bikelis

Antonin Prochazka
Janusz Watachowski
Jerzy Kryjomski
Piotr Wiercinski
Jacek Kret
Zbigniew Hornik
Marek Pietrusinski
Andrzej Skonieczny
Jaroslav Jalovy
Stawomir Syputa
Maciej Fater
Bogdan Lech

Gerhard Brettschneider

Kostas Duda

Bogdan Swierczynski
Romuald Guga
Janusz Bohaczek
Andrzej Wysocki

KS Hades, Poznan

WKS Wawel, Krakéw

OK! Sport, Warszawa

UKS Energetyk, Dychéw

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
UKS Energetyk, Dychéw

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk

OK99 Hradec Kralové

UMKS, Kwidzyn

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

Indywidualny Mazowieckie/KU AZS Politechnika Warszawska

(15/15)

SV Turbine Neubrandenburg
UNTS, Warszawa

UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda

OLV Potsdam

LKS Gorzanka, Nawojowa Géra
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

USV TU Dresden

Slavia Hradec Kralové

IHW, Alex Berlin

WKS Wawel, Krakéw
Indywidualni Zachodniopomorskie
WKS Slagsk, Wroctaw
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

UKS Energetyk, Dychéw

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

WKS Wawel, Krakéw

KS Hades, Poznan

(11/11)

WKS Wawel, Krakow

Diggi

BUS- Berchziechen und Strichewetzer
OK! Sport, Warszawa

UKS Siédemka, Rumia

LKS Goérzanka, Nawojowa Géra

UKS Energetyk, Dychow
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
Warszawa

Indywidualny Opolskie

Labirintas OK

(11/11)

KOB Dobrichovice

KOS Azymut, Nowy Dwor Mazowiecki
KS Koscielec, Chrzanéw

MKS Metalowiec, t6dz

LKS Goérzanka, Nawojowa Géra
KS Hades, Poznan

KS Artemis, Wroctaw

KInO ORIENTOP, Wroctaw

SK Radioklub Blansko
Indywidualnie

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda

(6/6)
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
Rudamina OK

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw
UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda
Indywidualny Slaskie

33:25
34:48
36:18
39:21
41:51
43:30
44:31
48:02
50:11
53:35
DNS

DNS

Time
29:00
31:47
31:51
31:53
32:49
33:18
35:07
35:14
35:32
38:18
42:17
42:37
45:20
60:39
60:54
DNS

DNS

Time
28:51
30:50
38:37
42:41
44:02
51:49
60:19
62:41
66:04
70:59
MP

Time
30:59
35:58
41:55
45:00
45:48
46:43
51:44
54:32
64:53
69:54
70:45
DNS

Time
37:59
38:28
42:19
48:11
55:02
61:21

MeOS 2025-07-26 14:53:39, M50, (5/6)

+7:13

+8:36

+10:06
+13:09
+15:39
+17:18
+18:19
+21:50
+23:59
+27:23

Behind

+2:47
+2:51
+2:53
+3:49
+4:18
+6:07
+6:14
+6:32
+9:18
+13:17
+13:37
+16:20
+31:39
+31:54

Behind

+1:59

+9:46

+13:50
+15:11
+22:58
+31:28
+33:50
+37:13
+42:08

Behind

+4:59

+10:56
+14:01
+14:49
+15:44
+20:45
+23:33
+33:54
+38:55
+39:46

Behind

+0:29
+4:20
+10:12
+17:03
+23:22



M75/80
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Ryszard Jakielaszek
Andrzej Gorajski
Roman Blimke
Zygmunt Wronicz
Kazimierz Dura
Waldemar Pietkiewicz
Edward Bartkowiak

tatwa

1.
2.

Katarzyna Lendzioszek
Iwona Bartczak
Mateusz Olejnik

Rodzinna

No ok wdhd-=

Wojciech Drggowski
Kajetan Rajski
Radika Karim

Nela toniewska
Dobrostawa Czepik
Team Czajka
Stanistaw Socha
Natalie Novotna
Team Chyczewscy
Team Patrejko

Srednia

© NGO WN =

Piotr Watachowski
Malwina Drggowska
Krzysztof Ciura
Dominika Klavrzova
Maria Nowak

Zofia Nowak
Roman Sokotowski
Marzena Ciura
Levin Weidig
Tereza Berezovska

Trudna

1.

David Blaha

(717)

MKS Skarmat, Torun

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

LKS Gorzanka, Nawojowa Géra
LKS Gorzanka, Nawojowa Géra
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

CX80 Kalisz

WKS Grunwald, Poznan

(2/2)

Indywidualnie

UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa

(10/10)

OK! Sport, Warszawa
UKS Orientus, tédz
Cyprus Neo Orieentering
Indywidualnie
Indywidualny Dolnoslaskie
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
OKO99 Hradec Kralové
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

(10/10)
Indywidualnie

OK! Sport, Warszawa
Indywidualnie

OBA

KS Hades, Poznan
KS Hades, Poznan

Indywidualni Zachodniopomorskie/indywidualnie

Indywidualnie
BUS- Berchziechen und Striichewetzer
OBA

(111)
OBA

Time
33:27
39:22
51:52
58:01
71:30
89:37

MeOS 2025-07-26 14:53:39, M75/80, (6/6)

Behind

+5:55

+18:25
+24:34
+38:03
+56:10

113:10  +79:43

Time
44:08
44:50
DNS

Time
37:26
41:08
49:24
50:11
61:55
91:47
94:10
MP

MP

MP

Time
43:47
44:25
49:03
57:03
63:18
64:04
94:31

Behind

+0:42

Behind

+3:42

+11:58
+12:45
+24:29
+54:21
+56:44

Behind

+0:38
+5:16
+13:16
+19:31
+20:17
+50:44

130:37  +86:50

MP
MP

Time
63:10

Behind



